
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORP.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301060000
04761

01/06/1993
04:08:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
04921

01/07/1993
08:37:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06401

01/07/1993
03:39:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199301080000
06771

01/08/1993
09:25:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES COMBS,
DAVID R

199301080000
07221

01/08/1993
12:46:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MALLORY,
WILLIAM
JEROME

199301080000
07201

01/08/1993
12:46:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES CHENEY,
ROBERT M JR

199301080000
07731

01/08/1993
03:20:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08501

01/11/1993
11:12:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES SINGLETARY,
LESLIE W

199301110000
08971

01/11/1993
01:37:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN, W
SCOTT

199301110000
09331

01/11/1993
03:22:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS, TED
WARREN

199301110000
09321

01/11/1993
03:22:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
WALTER F

199301110000
09291

01/11/1993
03:15:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
BRADFORD L

199301120000
09611

01/12/1993
07:43:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD,
THOMAS E

199301120000
09711

01/12/1993
07:43:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES INGLE,
KERMIT W



199301120000
09801

01/12/1993
08:04:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MAZANEC,
DONALD J

199301120000
10221

01/12/1993
09:52:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GARY W

199301130000
12131

01/13/1993
02:20:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
12311

01/14/1993
08:57:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14561

01/15/1993
10:39:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES CROFT,
SAMUEL E JR

199301150000
15041

01/15/1993
12:59:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY, JOHN
B

199301150000
15061

01/15/1993
12:59:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MCINTOSH,
JOHN L

199301190000
16371

01/19/1993
11:03:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301040000
00251

01/04/1993
09:00:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
NETTIE

199301040000
00241

01/04/1993
09:00:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MATTHEW
RASCO

199301040000
00281

01/04/1993
09:00:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES BAXTER,
JOHN C

199301040000
00271

01/04/1993
09:00:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, MARK N

199301040000
00261

01/04/1993
09:00:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES HENDRICKSO
N, SAMUEL M
JR

199301040000
00611

01/04/1993
11:00:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL, MARK
W

199301040000
00891

01/04/1993
12:00:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301040000
00911

01/04/1993
12:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES ALFORD,
DONALD A


