Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301060000 04761	01/06/1993 04:08:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						Documption
199301070000 04921	01/07/1993 08:37:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 06401	01/07/1993 03:39:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199301080000 06771	01/08/1993 09:25:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	COMBS, DAVID R						
199301080000 07221	01/08/1993 12:46:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLORY, WILLIAM JEROME						
199301080000 07201	01/08/1993 12:46:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	CHENEY, ROBERT M JR						
199301080000 07731	01/08/1993 03:20:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08501	01/11/1993 11:12:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	SINGLETARY, LESLIE W						
199301110000 08971	01/11/1993 01:37:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN, W SCOTT						
199301110000 09331	01/11/1993 03:22:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, TED WARREN						
199301110000 09321	01/11/1993 03:22:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, WALTER F						
199301110000 09291	01/11/1993 03:15:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, BRADFORD L						
199301120000 09611	01/12/1993 07:43:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD, THOMAS E						
199301120000 09711	01/12/1993 07:43:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	INGLE, KERMIT W						

199301120000 09801	01/12/1993 08:04:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MAZANEC, DONALD J			
199301120000 10221	01/12/1993 09:52:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GARY W			
199301130000 12131	01/13/1993 02:20:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 12311	01/14/1993 08:57:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199301150000 14561	01/15/1993 10:39:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	CROFT, SAMUEL E JR			
199301150000 15041	01/15/1993 12:59:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, JOHN B			
199301150000 15061	01/15/1993 12:59:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTOSH, JOHN L			
199301190000 16371	01/19/1993 11:03:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199301040000 00251	01/04/1993 09:00:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, NETTIE			
199301040000 00241	01/04/1993 09:00:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MATTHEW RASCO			
199301040000 00281	01/04/1993 09:00:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	BAXTER, JOHN C			
199301040000 00271	01/04/1993 09:00:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, MARK N			
199301040000 00261	01/04/1993 09:00:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDRICKSO N, SAMUEL M JR			
199301040000 00611	01/04/1993 11:00:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, MARK W			
199301040000 00891	01/04/1993 12:00:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199301040000 00911	01/04/1993 12:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFORD, DONALD A			